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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PREDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI
	DOMAĆI ZADACI
	DOMACI ZADACI
	SEMINARSKI RAD
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I(2)
	II(2)
	III(2)
	IV(2)
	V(2)
	
	I(10)
	II
	III
	I (15)
	II(15)
	∑
	Redovni

(15+35)
	Popravni (15+35)
	
	

	23/17
	Pavićević Anja
	
	
	2.00
	1.50
	2.00
	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7.5
	
	13,25+
	20,75
	F

	24/17
	Kovačević Aleksandar
	
	
	
	
	2.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5.50
	7.5
	7.25+
	7.50+
	15,00
	F

	44/17
	Ivanović Kristina
	
	2.00
	1.25
	1.50
	1.50
	2.00
	
	5.00
	
	
	2.00
	2,65
	17,90
	2.25+4.00
	3.75+2.5
	24,15
	F

	22/16
	Hot Jasmina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7.00
	
	
	1.15
	3.65
	11.80
	6.75+
	7.25+0
	-
	-

	31/16
	Živković Kristina
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7.00
	
	
	9.00
	9.00
	27,00
	
	10.00+21,0
	58.00
	E

	39/16
	Gužvić Dunja
	
	
	
	
	2.00
	
	
	8.00
	
	
	4.00
	8.50
	22,50
	8.50+
	8.50+15,50
	46,50
	F

	46/16
	Dragović Mina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3.75
	4.25
	8
	4.50+
	4.50+
	-
	-

	14/15
	Milikić Katarina
	
	1.50
	1.00
	
	
	2.00
	
	9.00
	
	
	2.80
	6.50
	22,80
	2.50+
	9.00+
	31,80
	F

	4/14
	Korač Elza
	
	
	1.50
	
	
	2.00
	
	7.00
	
	
	1.75
	0
	12.25
	6.75+
	6.75+
	-
	-

	41/13
	Krlović Nikolina
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7.00
	
	
	3.25
	7.20
	17.45
	11.00
	11.00
	
	--
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